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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 DYUTHI SUNIL P SUNIL P (FTHR) Sourabhya, Kizhikkara 
Paramba, Kovoor, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

2 27/01/2026 SREEDEV P M SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P M (FTHR)

PADINJARE 
MARUTHOLI, 
MAYANAD, 

CHELAVOOR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

3 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA MUHAMMED ASFAK 
(FTHR)

11/194 A , 
KADAPAMANNIL, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERY, 
VENGERY, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 27/01/2026 SREEVIDYA M S JINEESH P (HSBN) PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, EAST HILL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WEST HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 ARSHAD ALI MUHAMMED ASFAK 
(FTHR)

11/194 A , 
KADAPAMANNIL, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERY, 
VENGERY, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

6 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA K HARIS K (FTHR) KALLAPURAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

7 27/01/2026 Aromal M K Rajeevan M K (FTHR) Santhi Nilayam, 
Athanikkal, Kozhikode, 

Edakkad, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

8 27/01/2026 ISHAL ALI V NASIYA A K (MTHR) VADACKEYIL, 
CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

9 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR P JAFER P (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

10 27/01/2026 ANROOP A ANIRUDHAN S 
(FTHR)

28/574 D 
SHABARIDARSHAN, 
AYYAPPA NAGAR, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

11 27/01/2026 Aiswarya C Subhash Bose C (FTHR) Aiswaryam Vengalathu 
Paramba Edakkad, 

Edakkad, Kozhikode, 
Edakkad, 673005, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 Shareefa Mariyam 
Suhana 

SHAREEFA RABIYA 
(MTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

13 27/01/2026 BILAL MUHAMMED 
KABEER 

KABEER M P (FTHR) 650, KOVOOR, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

14 27/01/2026 CHRISTABAL 
RONNY P 

BIJU SRAMBIKKAL 
ANTONY (HSBN)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
BEHIND ST ANTONIS 

CHURCH, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MALAPARAMB P O, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

15 27/01/2026 VIJAYA KUMARI T VIJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

A/39 VRINDAVAN 
COLONY, GOLF LINK 
ROAD, CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR P O, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

16 27/01/2026 KALANTHAN KOYA MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMBALATH, 
THOTTIL PEEDIKA, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

17 27/01/2026 NANDAJ DINESH E DINESAN E (FTHR) EDAVANISSERY, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

18 27/01/2026 RATHIKALA N SAINATH KT (HSBN) 2/382,perunthar nilam, 
Karaparamba, 
Kozhikode, 

karaparamba, 673010, 
Kozhikode north
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 SAKARIYA 
NALUKUDI 
PARAMBA 

ABBAS (FTHR) SAJITHA MANZIL, K 
D C BANK, KASABA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

20 27/01/2026 ARJUN T M BIJU T M (FTHR) THAZHE MURINGOLI 
HOUSE, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

21 27/01/2026 AMAN MUHAMMED 
V P

Shaji V P (FTHR) AL - AMAAN, PCSH 
Cross Roaf, A R Camp 

Road, Chevayur, 
Merikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

22 27/01/2026 Theertha Rajesh Rajesh K P (FTHR) Thapasya,kizhakke 
Punnassery Edakkad, 
Edakkad Athanikkal, 
Kozhikode, Edakkad, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

23 27/01/2026 JAMEELA KOYASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMBALATH, 
THOTTIL PEEDIKA, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVRAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

24 27/01/2026 SELIN BERSILIN BIJU BIJU SRAMBIKKAL 
ANTONY (FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, ST 
ANTONYS CHURCH, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MALAPARAMB P O, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

25 27/01/2026 REMEESHA K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHENIYAM POYIL, 
THADAMBATTUTHAZHAM, 

VENGERI P O, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

26 27/01/2026 Muhammad Nihal N K Naseer N K (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL, 
MAYANAD, 

CHELAVOOR, 
MAYANAD, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

27 27/01/2026 HARIDASAN V DAMODARAN 
VENGOLI (FTHR)

C/O Damodaran V,
7/213,VENGOLI,KSHB 

FLAT,, KSHB 
FLAT,CHEVARAMBALAM, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

28 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FAHMIDA 

ISHAQUE MASHOOR 
M (FTHR)

SAFEERA MANZIL, 
CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVUR PO, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

29 27/01/2026 Niya Liza Santhosh Sini Santhosh (MTHR) Elanjickal, Paroppadi, 
Nr Silver Hills Public 

School, Chevayur, 
Merikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

30 27/01/2026 Anirudhan P ShanmukhaDas (FTHR) Sreevalsam ,kakkulangarapara,Athanikkal, 
Athanikkal, Kozhikode, 

Edakkad, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

31 27/01/2026 LINSHY C K SHEEBA (MTHR) LAL KRISHNA, 
VIRUTHISSERIVAYAL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

32 27/01/2026 MARIAM ZUHA ISHAQUE MASHOOR 
M (FTHR)

SAFEERA MANZIL, 
CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVUR PO, 
673571, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

33 27/01/2026 DEVIKA R 
PRASANTH 

PRASANTH P R 
(FTHR)

16/2909,KARTHIKA, 
VALAPPIL 
PARAMBA, 

CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

34 27/01/2026 AFNID ALI MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T P M (FTHR)

ISSATH, KOTTARAM 
ROAD, KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

35 27/01/2026 FABIDA P A SEREEF K P (HSBN) 66/1189A 
KANNANKADAVATH, 

VELLAYIL, 
NALUKUDI 
PARAMBU, 

NADAKAVU, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 27/01/2026 BIJU SRAMBIKKAL 
ANTONY 

CHRISTABAL 
RONNY P (WIFE)

POOLAKANDI 
PARAMBA, BEHIND 

ST ANTONYS 
CHURCH 

PAROPPADY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MALAPARAMB P O, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

37 27/01/2026 ROSHANRISHIL RISHIL K (FTHR) 64/856 SREEHARI 
HOUSE, VIKRAM 

ROAD, 
ERANHIPPALAM, 
ERANHIPPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

38 27/01/2026 SUBHADRA AMMA T 
P 

RAMAN NAIR (HSBN) GEETHANJALI 
HOUSE, EDOLI 

PARAMBA, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

39 27/01/2026 DILAINA JOHN JOHN CRUZ (FTHR) ANGEL GUARD, 
PAUL NAGAR, 

KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

40 27/01/2026 Gafoor Aboobakker (FTHR) Thoppayil,Thalakkalakath 
A21, Thoppayil, 

Kozhikode, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kasaba

  

41 27/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR V M CHANDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
MANATHANATH, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

42 27/01/2026 HASEENA 
KARIPARAMBAN 

ASHRAF N P (HSBN) KARIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, STORE 

VALAPPIL, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 

FEROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, BEYPORE

  

43 27/01/2026 JAMEELA 
EDAKANDI 
PARAMBA 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

EDAKKANDY 
PARAMB, 

POOLAKKADAVU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKKUNNU P O, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

44 27/01/2026 ARFAN 
ABOOBACKER 

RAFEENA (MTHR) CHERIYA 
NALAKAM, 
VELLAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
CALICUT BEACH, 

673032, KOZHIKODE

  

45 27/01/2026 MARIYA BETCY BIJU BIJU SRAMBIKKAL 
ANTONY (FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
BEHIND ST ANTONIS 

CHURCH, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MALAPARAMB P O, 
673009, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

46 27/01/2026 ALIKOYA K KUNHI ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

75/523, 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

PUTHIYANGADI P O, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

47 27/01/2026 RENEEB P MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH HOUSE 
CHALIYATH 
PARAMBA, 

MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 27/01/2026 SOURAV U DINESAN (FTHR) UMMOLI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 

CHELAVUR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

49 27/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED A 
M 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

BISMI, CHORUNNI 
VAYAL, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

50 27/01/2026 DIGIL N T MADHAN KUMAR N 
T (FTHR)

MADHAN VIHAR, 
NADAKKALTHAZHAM, 

P.M KUTTY ROAD,, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KACHERI, 
KOZHIKODE

  

51 27/01/2026 DEKSH K RANJITH K (FTHR) PUSHPAKA, 
KURUVENGARA, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

52 27/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF S K S ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

15/232 LRS MASKAN, 
PEEDIKAPURAYIL, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 APARNA MANOJ T MANOJ T (FTHR) 1212 CHITHRANJALI, 
EASTHILL ROAD, 

KACHERI, 
WESTHILL, 670035, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 27/01/2026 Arsha K T Ajayan K T (FTHR) Koomanthodi,edakkad,puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Kozhikode, Edakkad, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

55 27/01/2026 SOORAJ U DINESAN (FTHR) 1618 UMMOLI 
PARAMBATH, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
CHELAVUR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

56 27/01/2026 DILNA JOHN JHON CRUZ (FTHR) ANGEL GUARD, 
PAUL NAGAR, 

KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

57 27/01/2026 HABEER N P HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) NALUKUDI 
PARAMBU, GANDHI 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

58 27/01/2026 Shaheem Abdul Azeez Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Al Ajmi, Nambeesan 
Paramba, Palakkada 

Road, Edakkad, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

59 27/01/2026 ADHITHYA S SUNITHA K (MTHR) 16/2690,KANDIYIL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

60 27/01/2026 RIFAMIDHA M P MUHAMMED RASIK 
M P (FTHR)

CHEKRAYIN 
VALAPPU,MUHMMED 

RAFI ROAD, 
MUHAMMED RAFI 

ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

61 27/01/2026 Anseer M A BEEGUM MASNA 
(OTHR)

12/159, Florican Road, 
Vengeri, Karaparamba, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

62 27/01/2026 FIZZAH MUHAMMED 
ANEESH T P (FTHR)

2/1693, THASNEEM, 
FLORICKAN ROAD, 
KARAPPARAMBU, 

VENGERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

63 27/01/2026 Nihal K P Anish K P (FTHR) Mammili Meethal, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kottooli, 673016, 

Kozhikide

  

64 27/01/2026 Anwar Sadique N Abdul Haris (FTHR) Nangariyil, 
Poolakkadavu, 
Merikkunnu, 

Merikkunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

65 27/01/2026 DHANESH KUMAR K BAHULEYAN K 
(FTHR)

KAYANIYIL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 27/01/2026 JINITHA SREELESH (HSBN) 75, PALLIYARAKKAL 
THAZHATH, 

PUTHIYAPPA, 
PUTHIYANGADI PO, 
673021, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

67 27/01/2026 NARENDRAN K KRISHNANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYARAMBATH, 
NEAR REGIONAL 

ANALYTICAL LAB, 
MALAPARAMB, 

VENGERI, 673010, 
KOZHIKODE

  

68 27/01/2026 RIJOY C P SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C P (FTHR)

CHITHIRA , 
KALLUVEETIL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

69 27/01/2026 SAJLA K T ABOOBAKKER 
SIDDIQUE K T (FTHR)

Thalakkalakam 
Parambu, Thoppayil, 

Kozhikode, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kasaba

  

70 27/01/2026 JAMEELA N K N P MAMMU (HSBN) KODUVALLY 
VAYAL B G ROAD, 

CHAKKORATHKULAM 
WESTHILL P O, 

KACHERI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

71 27/01/2026 SANASHERIN V SHAIJU (FTHR) NASMALS, 
VALAPPIL 

JANATHAROAD, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

72 27/01/2026 BINDU M T SADASIVAN (HSBN) SHIVATHEERTHAM, 
KUDILTHODE, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM 
P O, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

73 27/01/2026 JYOTHI LAKSHMI K SOMAN K (FTHR) 1973 A, KUNNATH 
THAZHAM VAYAL, 

KACHERI, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

74 27/01/2026 Ummer Sadath U K Alikkoya (FTHR) Nangariyil, 
Poolakkadavu, 
Merikkunnu, 

Merikkunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

75 27/01/2026 Deepthi Jayan K Jayachandran K (FTHR) Saranga, Jawahar Nagar, 
Kasaba, Eranjipalam, 
673006, Kozhikode

  

76 27/01/2026 THAMANNA 
BASHEER CV 

BASHEER (FTHR) KALLAR 
HOUSE,CHEKRAYIN 

VALAPPIL, 
VELLAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 27/01/2026 AMAL RAJ K V RAJAN K V (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
THAZHAM VAYAL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KACHERI

  

78 27/01/2026 ARDRA MANOJ P K MANOJ P K (FTHR) LAKSHMANA, 
PALLIKKANDI, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
KOZHIKODE, 673021, 

KOZHIKODE

  

79 27/01/2026 REEJA T K KRISHNAN KUTTY T 
K (FTHR)

MADAPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THATTARKANDY, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

80 27/01/2026 SHIBILI T SUBHASH S P (HSBN) 1147/A SRAMBI 
PARAMBIL, 
BATTROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

81 27/01/2026 M K KUNHAMMED KUTTI ALI M K 
(FTHR)

5/2697 H10, 
MALABAR HILLS, 
PUTHIYARA P O, 
RAJIV NAGAR, 

673004, KOZHIKODE

  

82 27/01/2026 YESODA K SARVOTHAMAN M 
(OTHR)

SIVASAKTHI, 
MADATHUMKANDY,MALAPARAMBA, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

83 27/01/2026 SREELESH SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

75, PALLIYARAKKAL 
THAZHATH, 

PUTHIYAPPA, 
PUTHIYANGADI P O, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

84 27/01/2026 ARSHILA K ANSAR P K (HSBN) MULLAIMA BAITH, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

85 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHZAD K

SALIM K (FTHR) 36/1094, AMEERA 
MANZIL, MOOSARI 

PARAMBU, 
THADAMBATTUTHAZHAM, 
VENGERI P O, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

86 27/01/2026 SHREEYA C P PRAMOD C P (FTHR) SHOBANA NIVAS, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
CIVILSTATION, 
CIVILSTATION, 

673020, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

87 27/01/2026 JYOTHI VYSAKH K SOMAN K (FTHR) 1973 A, KUNNATH 
THAZHAM VAYAL, 

KACHERI, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

88 27/01/2026 DIYA P Rinshi Ram (MTHR) Sreeram, people's road 
karaparamba, kacheri, 
Eranjhipalam, 673006, 

Kozhikode

  

89 27/01/2026 Ajay E Premila T (MTHR) Sukritham, Cheruvathur 
Paramba, East K C 

Road, Puthiyangadi, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

90 27/01/2026 BEENA C PREMRAJ T M (HSBN) UMMOLI PARAMBA, 
CHELAVOOR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA 
P O, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

91 27/01/2026 FARSANA N P SHUKOOR N P (FTHR) BISMI HOUSE, 
KONNAD BEACH, 

KOZHIKODE, WEST 
HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

92 27/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASAN P P SHAIJA (WIFE) 36/606 A , KATTIL 
PARAMBATH, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

93 27/01/2026 NISHA P NARENDRAN K 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KARAPARAMB, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

94 27/01/2026 LAKSHMI RAMU (FTHR) SHORT STAY HOME, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

MARIKUNNU P O, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

95 27/01/2026 Asiya M P SHAMSEER (FTHR) 2223, THOPPAYIL, 
KASABA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

96 27/01/2026 K SAINA 
KUNHAMMED

KUNHAMMED M K 
(HSBN)

5/2697 H 10, 
MALABAR HILLS, 
PUTHIYARA P O, 
RAJIV NAGAR, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

97 27/01/2026 Jayasree T P Surajan T (HSBN) Thoppayil House, 
Thoppayil, Kasaba, 
Nadakkavu, 673011, 

Kozhikode

  

98 27/01/2026 V NASIF FATHIMA V  P 
(MTHR)

33/3387A , 
CHATHANKULANGARA, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

99 27/01/2026 ANSILA BEEGHUM M 
A 

MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K M (HSBN)

KODAKKATVAYAL, 
MUNDIKKALTHAZHAM, 

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAM PARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

100 27/01/2026 g geetha venkata subramanyan 
(HSBN)

5/38 sree nilayam, pattar 
veetil paramba, 

kozhikode, eranhipalam, 
673006, kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

101 27/01/2026 ZAYAN K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
KOYA N (FTHR)

ZEENATH MANZIL, 
MALIKADAVE, 

KARUVISSERI  P O, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

102 27/01/2026 SREENIVASAN ANITHA K (WIFE) KAMBURATH 
HOUSE, 

KAMBURAM, WEST 
HILL, WEST HILL P 

O, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

103 27/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHI M T CHATHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MEKKANDA 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

MAYANAD, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

104 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADHI 
T P 

SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

MERHABA NEAR 
SAHAKARANA 
BANK ROAD, 

THADAMBATTUTHAZHAM 
KARAPARAMBA P O, 

NELLOLI KANDY 
PARAMBU, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

105 27/01/2026 UMMU JAMEELA Haris M T (FTHR) Mele Tharavattath, 
Mayanad, Chelavoor, 

Mayanad, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

106 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID N P

JABBAR (FTHR) 3148 A, 
PUTHIYAKADAVU 
BEACH, VELLAYIL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 Ajal M Ajith kumar M (FTHR) Manisseri paramab, 
palakkada, 

puthiyangadi, edakkad, 
673005, kozhikode

  

108 27/01/2026 RUBEENA P P ABDUL NAIZAM K 
(HSBN)

13/274 A 
KARIKKUZHIL, 

VAZHATHIRUTHI 
ROAD, 

CIVILSTATION, 
CIVILSTATION, 

673020, KOZHIKODE

  

109 27/01/2026 NARAYANAN 
VENKATA 

SUBRAMANYAN

K V NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

64/148 
SREENILAYAM, 
PATTAR VEETIL 

PARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

110 27/01/2026 Abdul Azeez Puthan 
Veettil

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

MELEPALA 
PARAMBIL, 

MADYAMAM 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

111 27/01/2026 NIDHIN V GOPINATH V (FTHR) VARIYAM KANDY, 
MULLASSERY 

PARAMBA, 
PARAKULAM ROAD 

MARIKUNNU P O, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

112 27/01/2026 SAVIO CHRISTEN 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH M A (FTHR) 17/ 2059 
MANGALAM, M N 

SATHYARTHI ROAD 
MUNDIKKALTHAZHAM, 

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

113 27/01/2026 Syed Anas V Shaiju M K (FTHR) Nasmals, Valappil 
Janatha Road, Vengeri, 
Karuvisseri, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

114 27/01/2026 ISHMA SHABEEL SHABEEL P P (FTHR) THAYIF, 
KARIKKAMKULAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, VENGERI

  

115 27/01/2026 Umaibanu K P Aboobacker (FTHR) Konarmb House, 
Choyichinagam 

Parambil, Puthiyangadi, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

116 27/01/2026 FARHAN M A SHAHEEDA M 
(MTHR)

KADAPPAMANNIL, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI 
P O, 673010, 
KOZHIKODE

  

117 27/01/2026 ANAMIKA 
MURALIDHARAN c

MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KORANIVAYAL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

118 27/01/2026 S LALITHA 
VAISHNAVI

NARAYANAN 
VENKATA 

SUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

64/148 
SREENILAYAM, 
PATTAR VEETIL 

PARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

119 27/01/2026 Usman Koya Hameed (FTHR) 1/1358, aviyil paramb, 
kasaba, nadakkavu, 
673011, kozhikode

  

120 27/01/2026 SABARI NATH N P SAJINI C P (MTHR) NALUKUDIPARAMBU, 
VELLAYIL 

ROAD,VELLAYIL, 
KASABA, 

NADAKAVU, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

121 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHAD 

MOYTHEENKOYA 
(FTHR)

31.65 AMINU 
MANZIL, BEACH 

ROAD, 
PUTHIYAKADAV, 

NADAKAV, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

122 27/01/2026 MANJU C NARENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

12/489, PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

123 27/01/2026 Salique P M Aboobackar Siddique 
(FTHR)

KATTAYATTU 
PARAMBU, 

MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR PO, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

124 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH K P

SHAJI K P (FTHR) 955, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PANICKER 

ROAD, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

125 27/01/2026 HAFIS V FATHIMA V P (MTHR) 33/3387A , 
CHATHANKULANGARA, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

126 27/01/2026 Kumaran Parthan (FTHR) Saranga, Jawahar Nagar, 
Kasaba, Eranhipalam, 

673006, Kozhikode

  

127 27/01/2026 CHELLAMMA N S D SIVARAMAN 
(HSBN)

SOUPARNIKA, 
THAZHEEDAKKATIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBU, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

128 27/01/2026 SAINAS MUNIYAMU (HSBN) NALUKUDI PARAMB, 
VELLAYIL, 
KACHERI, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

129 27/01/2026 SEEMA GEORGE George (FTHR) Champakara House, 
Mayanad, Chelavoor, 

Mayanad, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

130 27/01/2026 JOHNCY CHACKO 
MALAYIL 

MARIYAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

MARIYA VILLA, 
POTTANGADI 

RAGHAVAN ROAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KACHERI

  

131 27/01/2026 SREYA SREEJITH MANISHA T P (MTHR) SAGRAJINI, P H E D 
ROAD, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
CIVIL STATION P O, 
673020, KOZHIKODE

  

132 27/01/2026 MYJA C SIVAN P (HSBN) CHALIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU 
POOLAKADAVU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 Sunithakumari K Sachin (OTHR) 26/1332, Kalipoyika 
Road, Kottooli, 

Kottooli, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

134 27/01/2026 NANDANA PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH K

NARENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

12/489, PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

135 27/01/2026 MUFEEDA M P ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RIJAS, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

136 27/01/2026 NITHA K LIJU U (HSBN) 18/212,PUTHUKULANGARA, 
MAYANAD, 

CHELAVOOR, 
MAYANAD P O, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

137 27/01/2026 SAFEEQUE MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

AVIYIL PARAMBA, 
THOPPAYIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

138 27/01/2026 SATHIAPRAKASH D J GEORGE JACOB 
(FTHR)

27/1255, kariyampurath 
paramba, puthiyara, 
puthiyara, 673004, 

kozhikode

  

139 27/01/2026 SHEIK FIDAN SHAIK ROSHAN 
(FTHR)

NELLIPUNATH 
HOUS, EAST 

NADAKAV, EAST 
NADAKAV, 

ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

140 27/01/2026 Suhail V C YOOSAF (FTHR) 1/2224, AVIYIL 
PARAMBU, KASABA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

141 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RIJAS, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

142 27/01/2026 SARI T ARAMUGHAN T 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATH, 
CHAMMUNDI 

VALAPP, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

143 27/01/2026 Fathima Farzin M P Fouzal MADIYAM 
PURATH (FTHR)

Sal Sabeel, Athanikkal, 
West Hill, West Hill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

144 27/01/2026 Nikitha Ravindran C V Ravindran C V (FTHR) Queens Grande, 
Kundduparamba, 

Vengeri, Karaparamba, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

145 27/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA A PARIMAL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

9/1302 A, PULLATTU 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKE 

KUNDOTTIL 
PARAMBU, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

146 27/01/2026 SREEJITH C M SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

2/352, Nellikave temple, 
karaparamba, 

karaparamba, 673010, 
kozhikode

  

147 27/01/2026 ASHWIN A NAYAR AJITH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM,PARAPILLIPPARAMBU, 
THANNEERPANTHAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

148 27/01/2026 ATHIRA P SASIDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

KARIYATTU VAYAL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

149 27/01/2026 RAJAN K C SREERAJ (OTHR) PARVATHI, 
KUNNUMALTHAZHAM, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

150 27/01/2026 SUBHASH S P SHIBILI T (WIFE) 1147 A,SRAMBI 
PRAMBIL, BATT 

ROAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

151 27/01/2026 Ajitha V Unnikrishnan (HSBN) Chambayil, Westhill, 
Puthiyangadi, Westhill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

152 27/01/2026 SONALI SANJAY SANJAY BALUMAL 
(FTHR)

BHAGAWAN NIVAS 
A 43, JAWAHAR 

NAGAR, KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

153 27/01/2026 PRASHEENA P G GANGADHARAN P 
(FTHR)

RADHAMADHAVAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

MANKAV, KOMMERI 
P O, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

154 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N P (FTHR)

FIDA MAHAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAV, 

NADAKAV, 
NADAKAV, 673011, 

KOZHIKODE

  

155 27/01/2026 SUHANA GHAZAL M 
V 

FYROZE M V (FTHR) 6/1885 SUNAYANA 
MUNDAYATTIL 

PARAMBA, 
KUNDUPARAMBA, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

673005, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

156 27/01/2026 Silpa M Sivadasan M (FTHR) Vennathara Paramba, 
Vappolithazam, 

Vellimadukunnu, 
Merikunnu, 673012, 

Chevayoor

  

157 27/01/2026 Vinod K Panoose K J PANOOSE (FTHR) 33/4118B, 
PAROPPADY, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

158 27/01/2026 SREECHANDANA C RAGHUNATHAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEELANGAT, 
VENGERI, CALICUT 
CIVIL STATION P O, 

CIVIL STATION, 
673020, KOZHIKODE

  

159 27/01/2026 SIVAN P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

CHALIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

160 27/01/2026 SHABANA FIDHA E ABDUL JALEEL E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDIPARAMBA, 
POOLAKADAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MARYKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

161 27/01/2026 AFROOS SHAHANA T 
N

SAMSAR BEEGAM P 
(MTHR)

THAZHE 
NAMBOORIKANDI, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

162 27/01/2026 RAHUL K SETHUNATH K 
(FTHR)

SETHU NIVAS, 
Thadambattuthazham, 

Vengeri, Vengeri, 
673010, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

163 27/01/2026 MANEESHA P SIVAN P (FTHR) CHALIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 27/01/2026 NADHA KAREEM N P ABDUL KAREEM N P 
(FTHR)

NANADATH 
PARAMB, 

NADAKAVU, 
KACHERI, 

NADAKAVU, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

165 27/01/2026 safwana ABDULLA P  (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

166 27/01/2026 SREENANDANA C RAGHUNATHAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEELANGATT, 
CIVIL STATION, 
CALICUT CIVIL 

STATION P O, CIVIL 
STATION, 673020, 

KOZHIKODE

  

167 27/01/2026 SHARAN P SIVAN P (FTHR) CHALIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

168 27/01/2026 RANJITH M BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

NIVEDYAM, 
MATHOLATH 

PARAMB, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVOOR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

169 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FINA E ABDUL JALEEL E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDIPARAMBA, 
POOLAKADAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MARIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

170 27/01/2026 SREENA M S BABURAJAN V 
(HSBN)

13/261- LAKSHMI, P H 
E D ROAD, 

SAROVARAM BIO 
PARK, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
CALICUT CIVIL 

STATION PO, 
CALICUT 

CIVILSTATION, 
673020, KOZHIKODE

  

171 27/01/2026 SAJITH KUMAR T KUNHIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

RADHAMADHAVAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

172 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

FIROS N P (FTHR) KOROTHPOYIL, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

173 27/01/2026 RENJITH K T THANKAMANI 
(MTHR)

KARIYAMPATTA 
THAZHAM, 

PAROPPADI, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MALAPPARAMB, 
673009, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

174 27/01/2026 ANIL RAJ INDU RAJ (MTHR) 39/803-B, ASRAMAM 
ROAD, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

PUTHIYANGADI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

175 27/01/2026 Ashraf NP Bappu (FTHR) Nihala Nivas, Thoppayil 
Thalakkalak Parambu, 
Kasaba, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

176 27/01/2026 SHEHA HARIS P HARIS P (FTHR) YASEEN, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

177 27/01/2026 HANNA AGNES P S SAJAN (FTHR) PULIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
POONADATH 

PARAMB, KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

178 27/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
K M 

RAGHAVAN K M 
(FTHR)

MEATHALEDAKKATTUMEETHAL, 
POOLAKKADAVU 
ROAD, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

179 27/01/2026 Mazin Majeed T U Majeed TU (OTHR) MUTTILOTTU 
THAZHAM, 
MAYANAD, 
CHELEVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

180 27/01/2026 SABARINADH K SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

181 27/01/2026 SAJITHA T RAGHUNATH T 
(HSBN)

MANNATHAM POYIL 
THAZHAM, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

182 27/01/2026 Yamuna N P K T Krishnan (FTHR) Swasthika, 
Kakkuzhipalam Road, 
Vengeri, Karaparamba, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

183 27/01/2026 AAGNEY K AHIBHOOSHAN K 
(FTHR)

5332 K S H B, 
BILATHIKULAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

184 27/01/2026 BHAVANA BABURAJ BABURAJAN V 
(FTHR)

13/261-LAKSHMI, P H 
E D ROAD, 

SAROVARAM BIO 
PARK, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
CALICUT CIVIL 

STATION PO, 
CALICUT 

CIVILSTATION, 
673020, KOZHIKODE

  

185 27/01/2026 RASEENA I ISAAC SHERIF I 
(FTHR)

16/787A Poolaparamb, 
Pallithazham, Chelavur, 

Chelavur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

186 27/01/2026 AVINASH M VINOD VINOD M (FTHR) 33/874 
A1,KARAKKAD 

NILAM PARAMBA, 
NEAR CHEVAYUR 
POLICE STATION, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

187 27/01/2026 BIVIN KRISHNA K P VILASINI (MTHR) 17/1469 BIVIN HOUSE 
METHALATTU, 
KOTTABAZAR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

188 27/01/2026 Sunitha Shaino Shaino Joy Varghese 
(HSBN)

Olivet House, 
Panickerkandy Parambu, 

P K C Road, 
Puthiyangadi, Westhill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

189 27/01/2026 K SAIDAS Appu Nair (FTHR) Upasana, 
Madhuravanam Road, 
Vengeri, Civilstation, 
673020, Kozhikode

  

190 27/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) NAKSHATHRA 
APARTMENT, 

MADHURAVANAM 
ROAD, 

CIVILSTATION, 
CIVILSTATION, 

673020, KOZHIKODE

  

191 27/01/2026 Saneesh M Saikumar (FTHR) Mulloli House, 
Chulliyode Road, Civil 

Station, Kozhikode, 
Civil Station, 673020, 

Kozhikode

  

192 27/01/2026 Anil Kumar Sahadevan P (FTHR) Swasthika, 
Kakkuzhipalam Road, 
Vengeri, Karaparamba, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

193 27/01/2026 RUSHAID DINSHAD P (FTHR) PARAMBATH VEED, 
KARIKKAMKULAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARAPPARAMBU, 
673010, VENGERI

  

194 27/01/2026 ANJALI K M MURALEEDHARAN 
K M (FTHR)

MEETHALEDAKKATTU 
MEETHAL, 

POOLAKKADAVU 
ROAD 

KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

195 27/01/2026 RATHEESH C K RAVEENDRAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHENAMBRA 
KANDY, CHELAVUR, 

KOZHIKODE, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

196 27/01/2026 SAREENA V P PATHUMMAI (MTHR) 2356,NALUKUDI 
PARAMB, 

PUTHIYAKADAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

197 27/01/2026 SANA P SABIRA M (MTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KARIKKAMKULAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, VENGERI

  

198 27/01/2026 SHWETHA V G GINISH V S (FTHR) VILLA MAHIKA, 
CHALICE ROAD, 

KAIPURATHPALAM, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

199 27/01/2026 Gaurav Jain Nirmal Kumar Jain 
(FTHR)

62/3082 A21 A22 7AB 
GALAXY MAGNUM 

OPUS, KANNUR 
ROAD, KASABA, 

HEAD POSTOFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

200 27/01/2026 DIVYA P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

NAKSHATHRA 
APARTMENT, 

MADHURAVANAM 
ROAD, 

CIVILSTATION, 
CIVILSTATION, 

673020, KOZHIKODE

  

201 27/01/2026 Suhrabi N P Usman (HSBN) 1/2486 Thanveer House, 
Thoppayil, Kasaba, 
Nadakkavu, 673011, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

202 27/01/2026 DILGITH M Lalu (FTHR) Panakkattparamba 
Karuvissery, 

Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

203 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFSEER P

MUJEEB (FTHR) FIDHA MASKAN, O P 
RAMAN ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, CIVIL 
STATION, 673020, 

VENGERI

  

204 27/01/2026 AMAL K ABOOBACKER 
KOYA K (FTHR)

18/404A ULLATTIL, 
OZHUKKARA, 
CHELAVOOR, 

MAYANAD P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

205 27/01/2026 BEENA T SHINOOP P (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE 
MANNARKANDI, 

KARUVISSERY P O, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERY, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

206 27/01/2026 APOORVA A ANIL KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

33/270 A 
AISHWARYA, NEAR 

SELLERE, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

207 27/01/2026 Divya Saidas Sayidas (FTHR) Upasana, 
Madhuravanam Road, 
Vengeri, Civilstation, 
673020, Kozhikode

  

208 27/01/2026 P SUSEELA M P GOVINDAN 
NAMBISSAN (HSBN)

24/56 SHARON 
APARTMENTS, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

209 27/01/2026 ATHULYA P K BALAKRISHNAN P K 
(FTHR)

SREESHYLAM, 
KALLUVEEDUPARAMBA,NEAR 

KARUNABHAVAN, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

210 27/01/2026 Athithya N K Shaji N K (FTHR) 71/858, Mundoth Vayal, 
Chungam, Westhill, 

westhill, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

211 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K T

RASHEED K T (FTHR) KUNHIMOIDEEN 
THODIYIL, 

ATHANIKKAL 
BEACH, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

212 27/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHUNA P 
P 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
P (FTHR)

AL NOOR, 
KANAKOVIL 

PARAMBU NEAR 
HOMEO COLLEGE, 

VENGERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

213 27/01/2026 Jayalekha A SAIDASAN K (HSBN) Upasana, 
Madhuravanamroad, 
Vengeri, Civilstation, 
673020, Kozhikode

  

214 27/01/2026 Lalu M Shemy (WIFE) Panakkattuparamba 
Karuvissery, 

Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

215 27/01/2026 AFFAN MUHAMMED SUHAIL K (FTHR) AL FOWS, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 MANISHA MURALEEDHARAN 
K M (FTHR)

NAVAJYOTHI, NEAR 
ST.ANTONYS 

CHURCH,PAROPPADY, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

217 27/01/2026 SHINOOP P MALATHI P (MTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE 
MANNARKANDI, 

KARUVISSERI P O, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

218 27/01/2026 Veenas Sujithan (FTHR) Cheruthodi Paramb, 
Joseph Road, Kacheri, 
Calicut Beach, 673032, 

Kozhikode

  

219 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C ANEES BABU C 
(FTHR)

PALLIKULANGARA 
THAZHAM, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, VENGERI

  

220 27/01/2026 Dilma P Lalu M (FTHR) Panakkattparambu, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

221 27/01/2026 KAVYA S SUDHIN KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

ELLAZHUTHIL 
MEETHAL, 

POKKUNNU, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE, 
POKKUNNU, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

222 27/01/2026 SHOBA CHOYIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VILLA MAHIKA, 
CHALICE ROAD, 

KAIPURATHPALAM, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

223 27/01/2026 SAIBU N C ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

WHITE 
CASTLE,ELUMBILATTU 

PARAMBA, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

224 27/01/2026 REENA K JANAKI (MTHR) 345, Kallara colony, 
Karanthur, 

kunnamangalam, 
673571, kozhikode

  

225 27/01/2026 Karan N Usha (MTHR) Pottammal, Viruppil, 
Chelavoor, Chelavoor, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

226 27/01/2026 Salman Farish T P Umaiban (MTHR) 2203, Aviyil,B.G.Road, 
Kasaba, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

227 27/01/2026 Rinshad T Ummer T (FTHR) A-32 Thoppayil Beach, 
Thoppayil, Kasaba, 
Nadakkavu, 673011, 

Kozhikode

  

228 27/01/2026 PRABHAL M SHOBA (MTHR) VILLA MAHIKA, 
CHALICE ROAD, 

KAIPURATHPALAM, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

229 27/01/2026 Zayan K Zeenath (MTHR) Zeenath Manzil, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

230 27/01/2026 sarayu k sajeev kumar (FTHR) 73/533 A  
EDAVALATH, 

EDAKKAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
NADAKKAVU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

231 27/01/2026 ANOOSHA P SALI M K (HSBN) 74/1262, 
MANDHAMKANDY 

PARAMBA, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

232 27/01/2026 Afnas N P Ayishabi (MTHR) 2121, Aviyil, Thoppayil, 
Kasaba, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

233 27/01/2026 SAHIDA ASHRAF P M (HSBN) BASILS MAHAL, 
NETTUR VAYAL, 

VAPPOLITHAZHAM, 
CHEVAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

MARIKKUNNU POST, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

234 27/01/2026 Arun Kumar Chandran C V Chandran (FTHR) 12F, Queen Arcade 
Canoly Canal Road, 

Vengeri, Karparamba, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

235 27/01/2026 Zohan B Philip Beena B (MTHR) KALAMBADAN, 
KACHERI BUS STOP, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CALICUT 

MEDICALCOLLE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

236 27/01/2026 Najiha N P SHOKU (FTHR) 48/332, THOPPAYIL, 
KASABA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

237 27/01/2026 sandra k sajeev kumar (FTHR) 73/533 
A,EDAVALATH, 

EDAKKAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
NADAKKAVU

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

238 27/01/2026 Saqiya Bathool C V SAFIR C V (FTHR) C V HOUSE 
VALAPPILTHODI, 
POOZHIYIL ROAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WEST HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

239 27/01/2026 Adharsh M R Ranjith V P (FTHR) 33/3464 A, Pallipurath 
House, Paropadi, 

Chevarambalam P O, 
673016, kozhikode

  

240 27/01/2026 K RAHUL RAJ RAJU K T (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
THACHAMKODE, 

MARIKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

241 27/01/2026 AABHA SHAJITH SAJITH KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

RADHAMADHAVAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

242 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
C

ANEES BABU (FTHR) PALLIKULANGARA 
THAZHAM, 

KARIKKAMKULAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, VENGERI

  

243 27/01/2026 Aseena E P Pathummabi (MTHR) Baithul Rahma, 
Thottilpeedika, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

244 27/01/2026 AHMED ZUHDI JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

3/627 SAJ, WAYANAD 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, 673011, 

KACHERI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

245 27/01/2026 Abdul Samad N P Raciyabi (MTHR) 2113, Aviyilparambu, 
Kasaba, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

246 27/01/2026 SALMAN N C SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

1666,PERICHIVALAPPIL, 
B G ROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

247 27/01/2026 Ameen Fazil T K Subair T (FTHR) Vadakke Kanjirathinkal, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayur, Merikkunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

248 27/01/2026 DEVDUTT P Pradeep Kumar P 
(FTHR)

Nandhanam, 
JanathaRoad, Vengeri, 
Karuvisseri, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

249 27/01/2026 SOBHA HARIDASAN (HSBN) THOPPAYIL, 
KIZHAKKARATH, 

NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKAVU P O, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

250 27/01/2026 Fathima Misbah K V Saleem K V (FTHR) Misbah House, Vellayil, 
Near Thodiyil Juma 

Masjid, Kasaba, Beach, 
673032, Kozhikode

  

251 27/01/2026 E Ananya Ajith Ajith Kumar E (FTHR) 5/2200, Florican Hill 
Road, Vengeri, 

Karaparamba, 673010, 
Kozhikode

  

252 27/01/2026 NASEEMA. T T M JAFFAR (HSBN) 69/1133, VALAM 
VAYAL HOUSE, 

EAST NADAKKAVU, 
KACHERI, 

NADAKAVU P O, 
673011, KACHERI

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

253 27/01/2026 SUHANA N P SUBAIR N P (FTHR) SUNOBIYA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYAKADAVE, 

BEACH ROAD, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

254 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHUL T P

SAMEER T P (FTHR) THAIKKOOTTAM 
PARAMBIL, KOYA 

ROAD, 
PUTHIYANGADY 
VILLAGE, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

255 27/01/2026 Adisha N P Muhammed Shafi N P 
(FTHR)

Baithul Rehma, 
Thottilpeedika, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

256 27/01/2026 JITHIN B S B BRISIL RAJ (FTHR) D 43 NGO 
QUARTERS, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKKUNNU, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

257 27/01/2026 FAVAS K BEERANKOYA K 
(FTHR)

16/1416A, 
NANDANATH, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
CHELAVUR PO, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

258 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD N K

MUHAMMED SALI N 
K (FTHR)

MUTHIRAKALAPARAMB, 
MARIKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

259 27/01/2026 SUHANA N P SUBAIR (FTHR) SUNOBIYA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYAKKADAVE, 

BEACH ROAD, 
VELLAYIL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

260 27/01/2026 JYOTHI K MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

THIRTHAM 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

PARAMB, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

261 27/01/2026 Siddiquebasha M Maqbool Basha (FTHR) CV house A 12 
Thoppayil Beach, 

Thoppayil, Kasaba, 
Nadakkavu, 673011, 

Kozhikode

  

262 27/01/2026 AMINA BEERANKOYA K 
(HSBN)

16/1416A, 
NANDANATH, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
CHELAVUR PO, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

263 27/01/2026 kadeeja shamna k haris k (FTHR) 4/1300 chirakkal house 
checrin valappu, 

vellayil, kozhikode, 
beach, 673032, 

kozhikode

  

264 27/01/2026 KAILAS NATH K VINAYAN K (FTHR) 257/A,KAMBURATH, 
WESTHILL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

265 27/01/2026 Indumathi Jain Nirmal Kumar Jain 
(HSBN)

62/3082 A21 A22 7AB 
GALAXY MAGNUM 

OPUS, KANNUR 
ROAD, KASABA, 

HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

266 27/01/2026 Akash P Subesh Kumar P (FTHR) Nambiyattil (H), 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kottooli, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

267 27/01/2026 Shifanath K K RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

C/37, THOPPAYIL 
BEACH, KASABA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

268 27/01/2026 ABHINAND K M SINDHU K P (MTHR) EZHUTHALAKKAL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

269 27/01/2026 KIRAN K VINAYAN K (FTHR) 257/A,KAMBURATH, 
WESTHILL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

270 27/01/2026 Amriteshwari Arun Arun Kumar Chandran 
(FTHR)

12F, Queen Arcade 
Canoly Canal Road, 

Vengeri, Karaparamba, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

271 27/01/2026 shafi s amina (WIFE) c39 , thoppayil beach, 
thoppayil, kozhikode, 

nadakavu, 673011, 
kasaba

  

272 27/01/2026 Garima Jain Gaurav Jain (HSBN) 62/3082 A21 A22 7AB 
GALAXY MAGNUM 

OPUS, KANNUR 
ROAD, KASABA, 

HEAD POSTOFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

273 27/01/2026 MAYADEEPA K P SADANANDAN K P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPPATT, 
PERUMTHARA 

NILAM, KACHERI, 
KARAPARAMBA P O, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

274 27/01/2026 Adarsh.N Satheeshkumar (FTHR) NecholiHouse.ElukkatParambath, 
Karuvisseri, Vengeri, 
Karuvisseri, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

275 27/01/2026 VIVEK M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

THEERTHAM HOUSE 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

PARAMB, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

276 27/01/2026 Muhammad Haris K P Muhammad Yasin K P 
(FTHR)

Rahmath Manzil 
Thoppayil Beach, 

Thoppayil, Kasaba, 
Nadakkavu, 673011, 

Kozhikode

  

277 27/01/2026 Nirmal Kumar Jain Puranmal Jain (FTHR) 62/3082 A21 A22 7AB 
GALAXY MAGNUM 

OPUS, KANNUR 
ROAD, KASABA, 

HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

278 27/01/2026 SINSARUL BADSHA 
N P 

BASHEER N P (FTHR) BADSHA MAHAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

279 27/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P Abdul Kabeer P (FTHR) 18/1153 - b, 
PUNATHIL, 
MAYANAD, 

CHELAVOOR, 
MAYANAD, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

280 27/01/2026 AMEENA SHAIKA K Ameeer K (FTHR) Kunnummal, Athanikkal 
beech, Puthiyangadi, 

Westhill, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

281 27/01/2026 muhammad irfan a p sakkariya a p (FTHR) c45 ,thoppayil beach, 
thoppayil, kozhikode, 

nadakavu, 673011, 
kasaba

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

282 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA P P THAMEEMUDHARI V 
(HSBN)

8-C CRESCENT 
MAYFLOWER, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR 
COLONY ROAD, 

KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

283 27/01/2026 ASHITHA M V AKASH V (HSBN) VAKERIPARAMB, 
CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

284 27/01/2026 Sonitha M Subesh Kumar P 
(HSBN)

Nambiyattil, Kottooli, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

285 27/01/2026 Saniya N P Usman NP (FTHR) Thanveer House 
Thoppayil Beach, 

Thoppayil, Kasaba, 
Nadakkave, 673011, 

Kozhikode

  

286 27/01/2026 JOTHIKA T P SUNIL T P (FTHR) MANOJ NIVAS, 
THUMBIRUMBU 

PARAMBU, BHUTT 
ROAD BEACH, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WEST HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

287 27/01/2026 PM POOJA ULLAS (FTHR) SREEKRISHNA 
VANIYAMKULAMVAYAL,, 

EDAKKAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

288 27/01/2026 Theertha.k Byju Kumar K (FTHR) Kunnoli House, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

289 27/01/2026 UMMUKULSU VENUS Muhammed Danish 
(FTHR)

Venus, Athanikkal, 
Puthiyangadi, West Hill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

290 27/01/2026 NAMITH LINISH Linish K (FTHR) 35/650 A, Sreelakshmi, 
Thekkekara, Vengeri, 

Vengeri, Vengeri, 
673010, Kozhikode 

North

  

291 27/01/2026 Thanzeela Mariam 
Thafshid

Gafoor B M (FTHR) Aswathi, Krishnan Nair 
Road, Vengeri, 

Karuvisseri, 673010, 
Kozhikode

  

292 27/01/2026 Subesh Kumar Chandran (FTHR) Nambiyattil, Kottooli, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

293 27/01/2026 Athul Suresh A V Suresan A v (FTHR) Valappil Thodi House, 
Poozhiyil Road 

Westhill, Puthiyangadi, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

294 27/01/2026 Abhinav P. T Narayanan P T (FTHR) 15/2302, Neelambari, 
Thacham Pally 

Thazham, merikkunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

295 27/01/2026 SHUHAIB A K Muhammed Danish A K 
(FTHR)

Venus, Athanikkal, 
Puthiyangadi, West Hill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

296 27/01/2026 KARTHIK A K SMITHA (MTHR) Thalapoyil House, 
Athanikkal, 

Puthiyangadi, West Hill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

297 27/01/2026 Ramya Ramesh Ramesh Babu A K 
(FTHR)

Sreeshylam, Kariyattu 
Thazham, Puthiyangadi, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

298 27/01/2026 Fathima Ruksana S P Rukkiyabi (MTHR) Srambi Parambil, 
Athanikkal Beach, West 
Hill, West Hill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

299 27/01/2026 IQBAL IMBICHI MAMMU 
(FTHR)

NAJMA MANZIL, 
KOYAROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

300 27/01/2026 Rahul Sreenivasan Sreenivasan (FTHR) Keerthana Pomath, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

301 27/01/2026 Vishnu Prasad K Harinath K (FTHR) Sreehari Nambiyattil, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kottooli, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

302 27/01/2026 Thanveer Gaffoor Gaffoor BM (FTHR) Aswathi, 
KrishnanNairRoad, 

Vengeri, Karuvisseri, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

303 27/01/2026 Vishnu Sidharth Sidharthan V R (FTHR) Puthukulangara 
Parammal, Karuvissery, 
Vengeri, Karuvissery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

304 27/01/2026 Khamarunnisa M K Ayoob M K (FTHR) Moosamikandy, Koya 
Road, West Hill, West 

Hill, 673005, Kozhikode

  

305 27/01/2026 Neha A J Jagadeesan A K (FTHR) Thaikoottam Parambu, 
Poozhiyil Road 

Westhill, Puthiyangadi, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

306 27/01/2026 Sharan Sudheer M Sudheer Kumar M P 
(FTHR)

Maniyedath, Manayil 
Paramba, Chevayur, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

307 27/01/2026 GIRIJA P GOPALAKRISHNAN 
RAMMOHAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

SISIRAM, KAVU 
STOP, CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

308 27/01/2026 Imbichipathu MuhammedKoya 
(HSBN)

13/341, 
Edavazhipuramhouse,Palattuthazham, 

vengeri, civilstation, 
673020, Kozhikode

  

309 27/01/2026 Shibin Lal K V Shobana K T (MTHR) kakkirikalayil paramba, 
malaparamba, 
Kozhikode, 

malaparamba, 673009, 
Kozhikode

  

310 27/01/2026 Arathi Shyju K Shyju K (FTHR) Ashokam,Ponmana, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

311 27/01/2026 KARTHIK N T SUDHEER N T (FTHR) THALAVEETTIL 
THAZHAM, 

KANNADIKKAL 
VENGERI P O, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

312 27/01/2026 Shamraz Ahammed CV Abdul Samad CV 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKAM 
VEETIL, 

KARIKAMKULAM, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERY, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

313 27/01/2026 REMITH P GIRIJA P (MTHR) SISIRAM, KAVU 
STOP, CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

314 27/01/2026 NAHYAN HANI O N HAMEED O N (FTHR) YAMUNA NAGAR, 
OPP KIRTADS, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

315 27/01/2026 koyamon a p hamsa a p (FTHR) aviyil parambu, 
thoppayil, kozhikode, 

nadakavu, 673011, 
kasaba

  

316 27/01/2026 BINISHA SATHEESH 
T V

SANIL K (HSBN) 12/965 
THEKKUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

317 27/01/2026 Anamika Sidharth Sidharthan V R (FTHR) Puthukulangara 
Parammal, Karuvissery, 
Vengeri, Karuvissery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

318 27/01/2026 NIMNA MOL PP DILEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NIVEDHYAM, 
VENNEER VAYAL 

ROAD, 
KARAPARAMBA, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

319 27/01/2026 AFREEN 
MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED FAUZ 
(FTHR)

HOUSE38,ASHIYANA,JAYANTHI 
NAGAR COLONY, PT 

USHA ROAD, 
MOONALINGAL, 

KOZHIKODE, BEACH 
POST OFFICE, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

320 27/01/2026 VALSALA PERACHAN (HSBN) 9/1245 
MANNANKUNNU, C 

H COLONY, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKKUNNU, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

321 27/01/2026 Sachin E Sanoj Sanoj E (FTHR) NIRMALYAM, 
KOOMANKANDI 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

322 27/01/2026 ABHINAV K MAHEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

2034  
KINATTINKARA, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

323 27/01/2026 Sujatha K Appu kurup K (FTHR) 12/2234,Unichiram 
veedu, Malaparamba, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

324 27/01/2026 ANUBHUTI SHARMA REMITH P (HSBN) SISIRAM, KAVU 
STOP,NEAR 110 KV 

SUBSTATION, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

325 27/01/2026 SUJITH KUMAR 
THACHARAKKAL 
NALUKANDATHIL

PABINA (WIFE) NANDANAM, P T 
USHA ROAD 

JUNCTION, KANNUR 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 
KOZHIKODE HEAD 

POST, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

326 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nidhal A Shamsudheen (FTHR) Areekal, chelavoor, 
chelavoor, Chelavoor, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

327 27/01/2026 MEDHA V UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

RADHA NIVAS, 
VAZHAKKOTTU, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

328 27/01/2026 HAVVA AMANY M DILEEF M (FTHR) PERIYANAPARAMBA, 
KANNADIKKAL 

VENGERI P O, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

329 27/01/2026 Meeramba K Venugopal (HSBN) Swathi,Ponmana 
Paramba, Karuvissery, 
Vengeri, Karuvissery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

330 27/01/2026 Jose A M Mathayi (FTHR) 18/236 A, Ayithamattam 
House, Palakkottuvayal, 

Chelavur, Mayanad, 
673008, kozhikode

  

331 27/01/2026 LAL KRISHNA M SURENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MALAMMAL HOUSE, 
VALLIYEKKATTIL, 

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

332 27/01/2026 ANAVADHYA E P Santhosh E P (FTHR) Ilayidam Poyil, Vengeri, 
Vengeri, Vengeri, 

673010, Kozhikode 
North

  

333 27/01/2026 VIvek K Venugopal T P (FTHR) Swathi Ponmana 
Paramba, Karuvissery, 
Vengeri, Karuvissery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

334 27/01/2026 HAMEEDA SHERIL 
ELAMBILAT

IRSHAL KP (HSBN) nisha manzil, koya road, 
kozhikode, westhill, 
673005, kozhikode

  

335 27/01/2026 Pushpa P Sreedharan P (FTHR) Unichiram veedu, 
Malaparamba, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

336 27/01/2026 AGATH PV  MANOJ PV  (FTHR) 9/350A, kalathumkandi, 
vengeri, vengeri, 

673010, kozhikode north

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

337 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rifan M Naseer M (FTHR) Peedikapurayil, 
kozhikode, Chevayur, 
Merikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

338 27/01/2026 Abil K K Sunil Kumar K K 
(FTHR)

Kundukalathil,Krishnan 
Nair Road, Karuvissery, 
Vengeri, Karuvissery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

339 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIN 
K P 

Fejina Harshad (MTHR) 35/676 A Ahammeds, 
Kottayil Thazham, 

Kannadikkal, Vengeri, 
Vengeri, 673010, 
Kozhikode North

  

340 27/01/2026 AVIKSHITH P AJEESH (FTHR) 32/1764, SRUTHI 
PUTHUKUDIYALUMMAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

CHELAVUR

  

341 27/01/2026 SHALU BABU BABU P S (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIYEKKATTIL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

342 27/01/2026 DEVIKA SOORAJ Sooraj Kumar (FTHR) THAZHATHEPEEDIKAYIL 
THAZHATH, 
Puthiyappa, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

343 27/01/2026 Sreekanth S Nair Sreedharan Nair (FTHR) 1134 Sapna, East Hill 
Appartment, 

Puthiyangadi, West Hill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

344 27/01/2026 Afras Muhammad T V Muhammad Suhail T V 
(FTHR)

SALJ, Kottaram colony, 
Kottaram Road, 

Kacheri, Eranjipalam, 
673006, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

345 27/01/2026 Aswanth P Premarajan (FTHR) Punathur, chelavoor, 
chelavoor, Chelavoor, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

346 27/01/2026 Suvasini R N Rajagopalan (FTHR) Tharangini, Karuvissery, 
Vengeri, Karuvissery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

347 27/01/2026 Pradeep Kumar K sharmija (WIFE) Kunnummal House, 
Vadakke Vattakandy, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

348 27/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJU RAJU N P (FTHR) DEVIKRIPA 
POOLAKANDY 

PARAMBA, 
KANNADIKKAL 

VENGERI P O, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

349 27/01/2026 PRIYANANDAN K SUDHEESH K (FTHR) 09/2153 PUNYAM, 
CHANASSERY, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

350 27/01/2026 NEEL A S Sreenivasan (FTHR) Avaas Chelavoor, 
Chelavoor, Chelavoor, 

Chelavoor, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

351 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
P K 

ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
CUSTOMS ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

352 27/01/2026 FARSANA T HAMEED (FTHR) THOTTUNGARA, 
Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kottooli, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

353 27/01/2026 ARJUN P PANDIVEERAN P 
(FTHR)

Puthuvayal House, 
Vellimadukunnu, 
Chevayur Village, 
Marikkunnu Post, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

354 27/01/2026 Anshad Kunhimarakkar (FTHR) 1216, Aviyil Parambu, 
Kasaba, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

355 27/01/2026 Thejus Dev N sudheesh kumar N 
(FTHR)

Rajasree, 
Chakkorathukulam, 

Kozhikode, Nadakavve, 
673011, Kacheri

  

356 27/01/2026 Shani Muhammad Suhail T V 
(HSBN)

5/2083B SALJ, 
Kottaram colony, 
Kottaram Road, 

Kacheri, Eranjipalam, 
673006, Kozhikode

  

357 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA N K Ratheesh Kumar N K 
(FTHR)

Nalukandathil House, 
Nethaji Vayanasala, 
Vengeri, Vengeri, 

673010, Kozhikode 
North

  

358 27/01/2026 DAKSHINA ANAND ANAND K (FTHR) SWAPNAM, SUB 
STATION ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

359 27/01/2026 DEVANANDHA T M SHYJU T M (FTHR) Vadakkedath paramba, 
Near Pathroni Nagar, 

Chevayur Village, 
Marikkunnu Post, 
673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

360 27/01/2026 ANIRUDH V S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PAVITHRAM HOUSE 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

PARAMBA, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

361 27/01/2026 ASIRA P Muhammed Harjas K P 
(HSBN)

Ayisumma Manzil, 
Cheniyam Poyil, 
Vengeri Village, 

Vengeri Post, 673010, 
Kozhikode

  

362 27/01/2026 MAHDIYA S SHAKEEL M (FTHR) AARZOO 6/1406, 
MOOLIPARALE, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERY P O, 

673010, 
KARAPARAMBA

  

363 27/01/2026 Minmol T D Tharappel Aleykutty Tharappel 
(MTHR)

287,MSMI Mery Matha 
Provincial House, 

Parppady, Chevayur, 
Merikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

364 27/01/2026 PABINA SUJITH SUJITH KUMAR 
THACHARAKKAL 
NALUKANDATHIL 

(HSBN)

PAVITHRAM, NEAR 
ENGLISH CHURCH, 
NADAKAVU POST, 
KANNUR ROAD,, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKAVU, 673011, 

KOZHIKODE

  

365 27/01/2026 ANJALY SHERY 
GEORGE 

Shery George (FTHR) Pulimuttath Blessy 
Villa, Paroppadi, 

Chevayur, Merikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

366 27/01/2026 Lalitha Anandhan (FTHR) 72/268, Panikkarthody, 
Chungam, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  



Jan 28, 2026, 8:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

367 27/01/2026 Annamma Joseph 
Thadathil

Joseph (FTHR) 287, Msmi Meru Matha 
Provincial House, 

Patoppady, Chevayur, 
Merikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

368 27/01/2026 ALEENA SHERY 
GEORGE 

Shery George (FTHR) Pulimuttath Blessy 
Villa, Paroppadi, 

Chevayur, Merikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

369 27/01/2026 Ranjith K K Ravinath P T (FTHR) 72/268, Panikkar Thody, 
Chungam, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

370 27/01/2026 Reethamma George 
Karadiyil

George Karadiyil 
(FTHR)

287,MSMI MARY 
MATHA PROVINCIAL 

HOUSE, Paroppady, 
Chevayur, Merikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


